. Republic of the Philippines .
VICTORIAS CITY WATER DISTRICT
Statement of Changes in Equity
For the Month of Junc 2015

Balances — June 1, 2015 P21,134,724.05
Net Income/(Loss) for the month 285,728.28
Balances — June 30, 2015 P21,420,452.33

——————

Certified correct: ¢

Ao
AL . AGRAVIADOR

Admin. Division Manager C
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Republic of the Philippines
VICTORIAS CITY WATER DISTRICT
CASH FLOW STATEMENT
For the Month of June 2015

CURRENT YEARTO
MONTH DATE
Cash Flows from Operating Activities
Cash Inflows:
Collection of Receivables P3,303,153.30 P17,298,919.77
Collection of Other Service Income 94,472.00 523,890.00
Collection of Miscellaneous Income 12,133.00 68,528.80
Receipt of interests from deposits 4,159.00 7,824.94
Refund of Excess Payments 12,494.24 41,731.81
Total Cash Inflows 3,426,411.54 17,940,895.32
i 2,563,925.11 12,090,607.87
Payment of Operating Expenses ,203,920. ,090,607.
Sm&s and wages § 314,791.55 1,928,297.93
Remittance of taxes withheld to BIR 105,664.10 587,626.45
Remittance of amount due GSIS, PAG-IBIG & Philhealth 277,722.20 1,572,923.10
Purchase of supplies and materials 0.00 482,831.91
Payment of taxes, duties and fines 52,667.71 387,256.47
Total Cash Outflows 3,314,770.67 17,049,543.72
Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities 111,640.87 891,351.60
Cash Flows from Investing Activities
Purchase/construction of:
Office Equipment, Furniture & Fixtures 0.00 12,250.00
Other Property, Plant & Equipment 230,608.55 1,486,828.44
Total Cash Qutflows 230,608.55 1,499,078.44
Total Cash Provided (used) by Investing Activities (230,608.55) (1,499,078.44)
Cash Flows from Financing Activities
Cash Inflows:
Proceeds from Borrowings 0.00 8,222.818.65
Cash Outflows:
Cash payment of interest on loans 37,594.00 230,553.00
Payments of domestic loans 52,579.00 310,485.00
Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities (90,173.00) 7,681,780.65
Cash Provided (used) by Operating, Investing & Financing Activities (209,140.68) 7,074,053.81

Add: Cash and Cash Equivalents - Beginning
Cash and Cash Equivalents - Ending

Breakdown of Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the period:

13,780,326.11

6,497,131.62

P13,571,185.43

P13,571,185.43

Cash - Collecting Officers P94,466.45
Cash in Bank-Local Currency, Current Accoumt 6,372.279.07
Cash in Bank-Local Currency, (VWD & LWUA joint current acct.) 5,111,151.15
Guaranty Deposits 261,334.90
Sinking FFund 1,731,953.86
P13,571,185.43

Prepared by: Certified correct:

Scanned by CamScanner
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. Republic of the Philippines

VICTORIAS CITY WATER DISTRICT
CASH FLOW STATEMENT

For the Month of June 2015

Cash Flows from Operating Activities
Cash Inflows:

Collection of Receivables
Collection of Other Service Income
Collection of Miscellaneous Income
Receipt of interests from deposits
Refund of Excess Payments

Total Cash Inflows
Cash Outflows:

Payment of Operating Expenses

Salaries and wages

Remittance of taxes withheld to BIR

Remittance of amount due GSIS, PAG-IBIG & Philhealth
Purchase of supplies and materials

Payment of taxes, duties and fines

Total Cash Outflows
Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities
Cash Flows from Investing Activities

Cash Outflows:

Purchase/construction of:
Office Equipment, Furniture & Fixtures
Other Property, Plant & Equipment

Total Cash Qutflows
Total Cash Provided (used) by Investing Activities
Cash Flows from Financing Activities

Cash Inflows:

Proceeds from Borrowings

Cash Outflows:

Cash payment of interest on loans
Payments of domestic loans

Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities
Cash Provided (used) by Operating, Investing & Financing Activities
Add: Cash and Cash Equivalents - Beginning
Cash and Cash Equivalents - Ending

Breakdown of Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the period:

Cash - Collecting Officers
Cash in Bank-Local Currency, Curremt Account

Cash in Bank-Local Currency, (YWD & LWUA joint current acct.)

Prepared by:

CURRENT YEAR TO
MONTH DATE
P3,303,153.30 P17,298,919.77
94,472.00 523,890.00
12,133.00 68,528.80
3,151.79 5,822.09
12,494.24 41,731.81
3,425,404.33 17,938,892.47
2,563,925.11 12,090,607.87
314,791.55 1,928,297.93
105,664.10 587,626.45
277,722.20 1,572,923.10
0.00 482,831.91
52,667.71 387,256.47
3,314,770.67 17,049,543.72
110,633.66 889,348.75
0.00 12,250.00
230,608.55 1,486,828.44
230,608.55 1,499,078.44
(230,608.55) (1,499,078.44)
0.00 8,222,818.65
37,594.00 230,553.00
52,579.00 310,485.00
(90,173.00) 7,681,780.65
(210,147.39) 7,072,050.96
11,788,044.56 4,505,845.71
P11,577,896.67 P11,577,896.67
P94,466.45
6,372,279.07
5.111,151.15

P11,577,896.67

Certified correct:

ALINA B. AGRAVIADOR
Admin. Division Manager C
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. Republic of the Philippines .

VICTORIAS CITY WATER DISTRICT
Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2015

ASSETS
Current Asscts
Cash on Hand
Cash - Collecting Officers
Cash in Bank - Local Currency
Cash in Bank - Local Currency, Current Account
Receivables
Accounts Receivable, net
Accounts Receivable
Allowance for Doubtful Accounts
Due from Officers and Employees
Due from NGAs
Due from GOCCs
Due from LGUs
Other Receivables

Inventories
Office Supplies Inventory
Construction Materials Inventory

Other Current Assets
Guaranty Deposits
Total Current Assets
Non-Current Assets
Sinking Fund
Property, Plant and Equipment
Land
Electrification, Power and Energy Structures, net
Electrification, Power and Energy Structures
Accumulated Depreciation - Electrification, Power and Energy Structures
Office Buildings, net
Office Buildings
Accumulated Depreciation - Office Buildings
Office Equipment, net
Office Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Office Equipment
Furniture and Fixtures, net
Furniture and Fixtures
Accumulated Depreciation - Fumniture and Fixtures
IT Equipment and Software, net
IT Equipment and Software
Accumulated Depreciation — IT Equipment & Sfiw.
Communication Equipment, net
Communication Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment
Other Machinery and Equipment, net
Other Machinery and Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Other Machinery and Equipment
Motor Vehicles, net

Motor Vehicles
Accumulated Depreciation — Motor Vehicles

Other Property, Plant and Equipment, net
Other Property, Plant and Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Other Property, Plant and Equipment

Construction in Progress - Agency Assets
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P94,466.45
94,466.45

11,483,430.22

4,853,831.94
4,747,822.94
4,896,163.37
148,340.43
10,000.00
12,256.80
10,031.00
35,457.50
38.263.70

700,582.65

34,768.95
665,813.70

261,334.90

17,393,646.16

1,731,953.86

659,970.76
1,432,528.57
4,327,413.32

679,054.87
1,684,519.24
1,005,464.37

144,037.91

811,423.27

667,385.36

90,434.62

304,828.38

214,393.76

33823762

976,973.39

638,735.77

50,576.36
284,647 .43
234,071.07

71,448.82

452.511.14

381,062.32

730,215.15
3,254,077.11
2,523.861.96
9,114,271.24

26,843,278.74
17,729.007.50

ALY dicods
4,256,053.95



290 Other Asscts
Total Property, Plant and Equipment

Total Asscts

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Current Liabilities
Payable Accounts

401 Accounts Payable
Inter-Agency Payables

412 Due to BIR

413 Duc to GSIS

424 Due to Other Funds
Other Liability Accounts

426 Guaranty Deposits Payable

Total Current Liabilities
Non-Current Liabilities

444 Loans Payable - Domestic
Total Liabilities

Deferred Credits
455 Other Deferred Credits

Equity
510 Retained Eamnings

Total Liabilities and Equity

Scanned by CamScanner

48,014.02
17,614,843.89
P36,740,443.91

P702,069.45

365,475.05
200,382.38
164,892.67

200.00

271,360.95
1,338,905.45

13,966,178.15
15,305,083.60

1490798

21,420452.33
P36,740,443.91

Certified comect:

AL B. AGRAVIADOR
Admin. Division Manager C



. Republic of the Philippines .
VICTORIAS CITY WATER DISTRICT
Condensed Balance Sheet

As of June 30, 2015

Assets
Current Assets
Cash and Cash Equivalents
Trade and Other Receivables
Inventories
Other Current assets
Total Current Asscts
Non-Current Assets
Property, Plant and Equipment
Sinking Fund
Total Non-Current Assets

Total Assets

Liabilities and Equity
Current Liabilities
Payables
Intra-Agency Payables
Other Liability Accounts
Total Current Liabilities
Non-Current Liabilities
Loans Payable - Domestic
Total Liabilities
Deferred Credits
Equity
Retained Earnings
Total Liabilities and Equity

Scanned by CamScanner

P11,577,896.67
4,853,831.94
700,582.65
261,334.90

17,393,646.16

17,614,843.89
1,731,953.86

19,346,797.75

P36,740,443.91

P702,069.45
365,475.05
271,360.95

1,338,905.45

13,966,178.15

15,305,083.60

14,907.98
21,420,452.33
P36,740,443.91
Certified comegct:
AL . AGRAVIADOR

Admin. Division Manager C
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Republic of the Philippines

VICTORIAS CITY WATER DISTRICT

Statement of Income and Expenses
For the Month of June 2015

Income

Other Service Income
Income from Waterworks System
Other Business Income
Fines and Penalties - Business Income
Interest Income
Miscellaneous Income

Gross Income

Less: Expenses
Personal Services

Salaries and Wages — Regular
Salaries and Wages — Casual
Salaries and Wages - Contractual
Personnel Economic Relief Allowance (PERA)
Additional Compensation (ADCOM)
Representation Allowance (RA)
Transportation Allowance (TA)
Clothing/Uniform Allowance
Productivity Incentive Allowance
Other Bonuses and Allowances
Honoraria
Longevity Pay
Overtime and Night Pay
Cash Gift
Year End Bonus
Life and Retirement Insurance Contributions
PAG-IBIG Contributions
PHILHEALTH Contributions
ECC Contributions
Provident Fund Benefits
Other Personnel Benefits

Total Personal Services

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

Traveling Expenses - Local

Training Expenses

Office Supplies Expenses

Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses
Gasoline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses

Electricity Expenses

Postage and Deliveries

Telephone Expenses - Landline

Telephone Expenses - Mobile

Internet Expenses

Cable, Satellite, Telegraph and Radio Expenses
Membership Dues and Contribution to Organizations
Advertising Expenses

Printing and Binding Expenses

Rent Expenses

Representation Expenses

Transportation and Delivery Expenses

Subscription Expenses

Legal Services

Security Services

Repairs and Maintenance - Electrification, Power and Energy Structures
Repairs and Maintenance - Office Buildings

Repairs and Maintenance - Officc Equipment

Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures

Repairs and Maintenance - IT Equipment and Software
Repairs and Maintenance - Other Machinery and Equipment
Repairs and Maintenance - Motor Vehicles

Repairs and Maintenance - Other Property, Plant and Equipment
Miscellaneous Expenses

Scanned by CamScanner

Current Year to
Month Date

P53,139.07 P270,843.74
2,884.891.20 16,526,929.75
4,665.00 29,535.00
127,035.00 719,905.00
4.159.00 7,824.94
3,027.46 20,088.59
3.076,916.73 17,575,127.02
601,470.00 3,608,140.50
12,921.00 60,524.68
69,087.50 311,875.00
15,000.00 89,684.21
45,000.00 267,684.21
23,500.00 141,000.00
23,500.00 141,000.00
- 145,000.00
- 58,000.00
642,891.00 804,391.00
33,995.00 197,710.00
- 20,000.00
14,899.35 108,507.30
- 72,500.00
- 300,669.00
73,726.92 440,231.08
12,287.82 73,373.31
6,925.00 41,350.00
3,000.00 17,888.41
62,384.33 360,159.83
- 244 .873.76
1,640,587.92 7.504,562.29
10,423.00 91,017.00
38,523.00 389,778.83
15,127.33 58,119.10
4,274 .45 84,970.35
30,553.50 171,220.53
645,869.45 3,956,901.37
340.00 1,615.00
1,950.59 11,478.56
495.00 11,965.00
1,423.99 8,656.46
1,550.00 11,850.00
750.00 2,250.00
- 10.000.00
- 12.00
27.,000.00 112,000.00
6,273.56 59,262.76
- 1,606.22
1,623.00 10,624.00
- 650.00
24,300.00 144,300.00
- 48,206.00
- 6,090.00
7,175.00 15,375.00
- 1,105.00
450.00 4,904.55
190.00 240.00
5,970.00 41,965.00
50,304.96 455,607.14
4,721.54 37,547.89



. Current

Year to
Month Date

891 Taxes, Duties and Licenses 52,667.71 348,804.62
893 Insurance Expenses - 48,764.03
20S Depreciation - Electrification, Power and Energy Structures 19,508.82 117,052.92
o1l Depreciation - Office Buildings 6,758.02 40,548.12
oM Depreciation - Office Equipment 3,830.65 22,983.90
922 Depreciation - Funiture and Fixtures 1,159.28 6,183.23
a3 Depreciation - IT Equipment 5,752.95 34,517.70
929 Depreciation - Communication Equipment 488.37 2,930.22
XNO Depreciation - Other Machineries and Equipment 713.40 5,234.60
041 Depreciation - Motor Vehicles 16,078.87 96,473.22
50 Depreciation - Other Property, Plant and Equipment 126,760.09 746,410.18
Total MOOE 1,113,006.53 7,219,220.50

Financial Expenses
971 Bank Charges - 150.00
975 Interest Expenses 37.594.00 230,553.00
Total Financial Expenses 37,594.00 230,703.00
Total Expenses 2,791,188.45 14,954,485.79
Net Income (Loss) 285.728.28 P2,620,641.23

Certified correct:

AL]A% ig AGRAVIADOR

Admin. Division Manager C

Prepared by:

Scanned by CamScanner



. Republic of the Philippines
VICTORIAS CITY WATER D

ISTRICT

Condensed Statement of Income and Expenses

For the Month of June 2015

General Income
Other Service Income
Income from Waterworks System
Other Business Income
Fines and Penalties - Business Income
Gross Income

Less: Expenses
Personal Services
Salaries and Wages
Other Compensation
Personnel Benefits Contribution
Other Personnel Benefits
Total Personal Services
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
Traveling Expenses
Training and Scholarship Expenses
Supplies and Materials Expenses
Utility Expenses
Communication Expenses
Membership Dues And Contribution To Organizations
Advertising Expenses
Printing and Binding Expenses
Rent Expenses
Representation Expenses
Transportation and Delivery Expenses
Subscription Expenses
Professional Services
Repairs and Maintenance
Confidential, Intelligence, Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses
Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees
Non-Cash Expenses
Total MOOE
Financial Expenses

Total Expenses
Income (Loss) From Operations

Add (Deduct) Other Income/Expenses
Interest Income
Miscellaneous Income

Net Income (Loss)
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Current Year to
Month Date
P53,139.07 P270,843.74

2,884,891.20 16,526,929.75
4,665.00 29,535.00
127,035.00 719,905.00

T P3,069,730.27 _ 17,547,213.49

683,478.50 3,980,540.18
798,785.35 2,346,145.72
95,939.74 572,842.80
62,38433  605,033.59
1,640,587.92 7,504,562.29
10,423.00 91,017.00
38,523.00 389,778.83
49,955.28 314,309.98
645,869.45 3,956,901.37
5,759.58 45,565.02
750.00 2,250.00

- 10,000.00

- 12.00
27,000.00 112,000.00
6,273.56 59,262.76

- 1,606.22

1,623.00 10,624.00
24,300.00 144,950.00
64,089.96 573,492.69
4,721.54 37,547.89
52,667.71 397,568.65
181,050.45 1,072,334.09
1,113,006.53 7,219,220.50
37,594.00 230,703.00
2,791,188.45  14,954,485.79
278,541.82 2,592,727.70
4,159.00 7,824.94
3,027.46 20,088.59
285,728.28  P2,620,641.23

Certified correct: «

ALINA a AGRAVIADOR

Admin. Division Manager C



VICTORIAS CITY WATER DISTRICT
TRIAL BALANCE

For the Month of June 2018
e CURRENT MON YEAR T O DAT
ACCOUNT NAME GENERAL LEDGER | INCOMF STATEMENT | BALANCE SHEET GENERAL LEDGER INCOME STATEMENT BALANCE SHEET
[] DR CR. D CR. DR CR. DR CR DR R DR R
| 102 {Cash - Collecting Officers 19,391.14 19.391.14 94,460.45 94 466 45
| 104 {Petty Cash Fund 20,000.00 20,000.00
[Cash in Baok - Local Curroncy, Curreat Acoount 209,539.03 209,539.03 | 11,483.430.22 11,483,430 22
121 Accounts Receivable 28335952 283.359.57 | 4,896,163.37 4,596,163 37
JAlowance for Doubtful Accounts 19839043 48380 43
%E,::%M&E 16,653.00 16,653.00 10,000.00 00 06
Nars 12,256.80 256 80
[Due from GOCCa 10,031.00 03100
35457.50 45750
38,263.70 3%
1),915.08 1191508 34,768.95 34,7689
87,00643 8700643 | 66581370 66331370
132.06 132.06 261,334.90 26133490
87515 875.18 1,731,953.86 1,731,953 86
659,970.76 659,970 76
332741332 37741332
19,508 82 19,508 82 289488475 28488475
168451924 1.684.51924
6,15802 675802 1,003,46437 100546437
81142327 81142327
3.83065 333065 667,385.36 66738536
304,828.38 304,828 38
1,15928 115928 21439376 21339376
97697339 97697339
33 575295 $,75295 63873871 63873577
(229 i 28464743 28464743
329 | Accomulated Deprecistion - Communication Equipment 48837 48837 234,07107 23307107
240_|Other Machinery and Equipmcnt 45251114 45251114
340 |Accumuisted iation - Other Machivcry and 71340 71340 381,06232 381,06232
241_|Motor Vehiclos 3234077.11 3254077.11
341 [ Accumulaied Depreciation - Motor Veicles 16,078.87 1607887 2523.861.96 25233619
250_|Other Property, Plant and Equipment 103,000.00 103,000.00 26,843,278.74 26,843.278.74
350 iati 126.760.09 126,760.09 17,729,007.50 17,729,007 50
264 1,016,363.28 1,016,363.28 4,256,053.95 425605395
18,014.02 4801402
7,618.59 761859 702,069.45 702.069.45 |
96.614.53 9661453 38 20038238
164,892 67 164.89267 |
200.00 200.00 200.00 200 00
27136095 27136098
52,579.00 52,579.00 13,966,178.18 13,966,178.18
7,892.90 189290 14,907 98 14.907.98
18,799,811.10 18,799,811.10 |
53,139.07 53,139.07 27084374 27084374
2,384,891.20 2,884,891.20 16,826,929.78 16,526,929.75
4,665 4,665, 29.535.00
127,038.00 127,035.00 719,905.00 719,908.00
4,159.00 4,159.00 78249 782454
[ 3.02746 02746 20,088 59 20,088.59
601,470.00 601,470.00 3,608,140.50 3,608,130.50
12,921.00 12.921.00 60,524.68 60,524.68
69.087.50 69,087.50 311,875.00 311,875.00
15,000.00 13,000.00 89,684.21 8968421
45,000.00 45,000.00 | 267,684221 267,68421
23,500.00 23,500.00 141,000.00 141,000
23,500.00 23,500, 141,000.00 141,000.00
145,000.00 145,000.00
s 58,000.00 000,00
642,891.00 642,891.00 [ 804391.00 804,391.00
33,995.00 33,995.00 | 197,710.00 197,710.00
20,000.00 20,000.00
1489935 1489935 108,507.30 108,507.30
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CURRENT MONTN YEAR T O DATE
ACCOUNT NAME GENERAL LEDGER | INCOME STATEMENT | BALANCE _SHEET GENFRAL LEDGER INCOMF STATEMEN
DR (&3 DR R DR LR, DR, (3 DR,
Cash Gift 72,5000 72,5000
= '\;'::‘-45*- = 300,669 00 300,6449.00 —
Retirement Insuranoe Contributions 73,726.92 7372692 440231.08 40231 08 e
732 |PAG-IBIG Comribations 12,287.82 12,8782 733731 BAI1 B
733 |PHILHEALTH Contributions 925,00 925.00 41,350.00 41,350,00 ]
ECC Contributions 00 000,00 1788841 17.838 A
[Providert Fund Beochits 62,38433 62,384.33 360,159.83 360 e
(Other Pernonncl Benefits 244.873.76 244 87 -
S1 | Traveling Fxpoascs - Local 10,423.00 1042300 91,017.00 9101700
| 733 |Traming Expensce 38,523 00 38,523.00 389.778.83 389,778.83
735 _|Office Supplies Expemes 15,1273 15,127.33 119. 58,119,
J"\Mw.uwsqg-g—- 42744 427445 84,970. 8,97
30,553.50 53, T . 171.22
6458694 645.869.45 39569013 395690137
340,00 340.00 61500 51500
1.950.59 1,950.59 11,478.56 1147836
495.00 495,00 11,965.00 11,965.00
142399 142399 65646 65646
1,550 1,550.00 11,850 1 00
750.00 750.00 250,00 250,00
10,000.00 10,000 00
12.00 1200
27,000.00 27,000.00 112,00000 112,000.00
6273.56 6273.56 59.262.76 $926276
160622
162300 162300 624.00 10,624.00
650.00 650.00
24:300.00 24,300.00 14430000 144,300 00
_48,206,00 48,206.00
090.00 090.00
7,175.00 717500 15.375.00 1537500
,108.00 105.00
450.00 45000 904,58 904,55
190.00 190.00 23000 240,00
5970.00 970.00 41,965.00 41.965.00
50.304.96 50,304.96 455,607.14 455,607.14
471384 721,54 37,347.89 4789
52.661.71 5266771 31880462 348,804 62
764.03 764.03
19,508 82 19,508 82 117,052.92 117,0292
758.02 758.02 54812 0,548.12
830.65 830,65 22,983.90 22,983.90
15928 ,159.28 18323 18323
75295 75295 34,517.70 34,517.70
48837 48837 93022 93022
713.40 71340 ,234.60 ,234.60
9 16,078.87 16,078.87 %6412 9647322
950 iation - Other - Plant and Equi 126,760.09 126,760.09 746,410.18 746,310.18
971 |Bank 50.00 50,00
075 {interent 37,594.00 37,394.00 230,553.00 230,553.00
IOLITET 39114767 279118845 307691673 1,199,959.22 91423094 w 495448579 1TSTS.17702 GAITTES120 G05ST0W97
- 28572828 285.728.28 S 2606023 262064123
ey (U —. L oA G 82
v
Centificd correct:

ALINAB. AGRAVIADOR
Admin. Division Manager C
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